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Dundonald 

Dundonald Theft/Taking of Pedal 
Cycles 

THE BROADWAY Theft of bicycle 05/09/2021 
14:30:00 

05/09/2021 
16:10:00 

Dundonald Burglary - Residential OXFORD AVENUE Suspects have entered the property 
through a window and stolen tools and 
copper pipes from within. 

10/09/2021 
03:50:00 

10/09/2021 
03:55:00 

Dundonald Theft/Taking of M/V SYDNEY ROAD Theft of motor vehicle 11/08/2021 
09:00:00 

  

Dundonald Theft From M/V KINGSTON ROAD passenger side window has been 
damaged a bag has been stolen 

26/09/2021 
12:00:00 

26/09/2021 
12:10:00 

Dundonald Burglary - Residential CHESTNUT ROAD Entry forced to property, no disturbance 
inside flat, nothing stolen. 

29/09/2021 
20:30:00 

29/09/2021 
20:45:00 

Dundonald Theft From M/V WILTON CRESCENT Holes have been drilled in the side and 
back doors, entry gained and tools 
stolen. 

28/09/2021 
12:30:00 

28/09/2021 
13:26:00 

 

 

 

 


