Dundonald

Dundonald	Theft/Taking of Pedal Cycles	THE BROADWAY	Theft of bicycle	05/09/2021 14:30:00	05/09/2021 16:10:00
Dundonald	Burglary - Residential	OXFORD AVENUE	Suspects have entered the property through a window and stolen tools and copper pipes from within.	10/09/2021 03:50:00	10/09/2021 03:55:00
Dundonald	Theft/Taking of M/V	SYDNEY ROAD	Theft of motor vehicle	11/08/2021 09:00:00	
Dundonald	Theft From M/V	KINGSTON ROAD	passenger side window has been damaged a bag has been stolen	26/09/2021 12:00:00	26/09/2021 12:10:00
Dundonald	Burglary - Residential	CHESTNUT ROAD	Entry forced to property, no disturbance inside flat, nothing stolen.	29/09/2021 20:30:00	29/09/2021 20:45:00
Dundonald	Theft From M/V	WILTON CRESCENT	Holes have been drilled in the side and back doors, entry gained and tools stolen.	28/09/2021 12:30:00	28/09/2021 13:26:00